NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Panambukad
Education forum, in Cathedral Forane.

Apl. ID.
170984
170975
170985
170978
170982

Student Name
Elizabeth Ann Treesa
Anto Samuel P J
Milet Roy

Ramith K Samuel
Aine Theresa A A

Phone

9947867729
9288176731
9995780505
9497024663
9946278543

Mark
30
27
27
26
23

Interview
Date

03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the

time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the
candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



