NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from **Panambukad** Education forum, in **Cathedral** Forane.

				Interview	
Apl. ID.	Student Name	Phone	Mark	Date	Interview Time
170984	Elizabeth Ann Treesa	9947867729	30	03-04-2017	10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
170975	Anto Samuel P J	9288176731	27	03-04-2017	10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
170985	Milet Roy	9995780505	27	03-04-2017	10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
170978	Ramith K Samuel	9497024663	26	03-04-2017	10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
170982	Aine Theresa A A	9946278543	23	03-04-2017	10:40 AM - 10:50 AM

- Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the time of interview fixed.
- Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.